
Place Team Score
Team
Time

Runner
Avg

Avg
Mile

5 Man
Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

1 Cin. St. Ursula Acad. 68 1:40:23 20:05 6:28 1:14 6-8-13-17-24-25-26 6-8-13-17-24-25-26

2 Sacred Heart Academy 70 1:40:20 20:04 6:28 1:46 1-5-15-21-29-30-34 1-5-15-21-28-29-32

3 Mercy McAuley 126 1:43:30 20:42 6:40 1:39 11-14-22-36-50-51-103 11-14-22-34-45-46-87

4 Akron SVSM 126 1:42:36 20:32 6:37 2:38 2-3-10-60-61-62-91 2-3-10-55-56-57-80

5 Mt. Notre Dame 172 1:45:51 21:11 6:49 1:46 12-27-47-49-52-63-66 12-27-42-44-47-58-60

6 Ursuline Academy 176 1:45:45 21:09 6:49 2:17 7-42-44-48-54-71-81 7-38-39-43-49-64-72

7 Carroll 196 1:46:15 21:15 6:51 2:29 16-18-33-67-79-96-97 16-18-31-61-70-83-84

8 Col. DeSales 212 1:47:36 21:32 6:56 1:59 23-32-35-58-82 23-30-33-53-73

9 Badin 228 1:47:43 21:33 6:57 3:13 4-41-53-70-85-100-107 4-37-48-63-76-85-91

10 Seton 252 1:49:19 21:52 7:03 1:23 40-46-55-59-80-83-87 36-41-50-54-71-74-78

11 Allen Park Cabrini 286 1:52:46 22:34 7:16 6:33 9-45-74-76-135-151 9-40-66-67-104-111

12 Sum. Co. Day 305 1:51:31 22:19 7:11 0:40 56-57-73-77-78-86-94 51-52-65-68-69-77-82

13 Cham. Julienne 332 1:55:28 23:06 7:26 4:22 20-37-105-117-120-143-150 20-35-89-93-95-106-110

14 Canton C.C. 383 1:57:57 23:36 7:36 4:45 19-93-111-119-123 19-81-92-94-97

15 McNicholas 391 1:57:48 23:34 7:35 4:51 64-68-88-102-138 59-62-79-86-105

16 Fisher Catholic 477 2:06:43 25:21 8:10 5:29 84-121-125-126-144-145-146 75-96-99-100-107-108-109

17 Alter 479 2:04:31 24:55 8:01 1:28 104-106-124-127-129-133 88-90-98-101-102-103

DNP Fenwick 1:31:59 23:00 7:25 69-72-75-118 4 Runners

DNP Royalmont Academy
High School

53:17 26:39 8:35 134-139 2 Runners

Race 3 - HS Girls Championship - 5K
09/25/21 - 10:00 am

T e a m  R e s u l t s  -  O v e r a l l
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Place Name Grade Team Time Points
1 Josie Gilvin 12 Sacred Heart

Academy
19:10.2 1

2 Kate Saum 12 Akron SVSM 19:22.6 2
3 Anne Rea 10 Akron SVSM 19:23.0 3
4 Abby Mathews 9 Badin 19:32.6 4
5 Sarah Pape 12 Sacred Heart

Academy
19:33.8 5

6 Stewart Avery 12 Cin. St. Ursula Acad. 19:35.3 6
7 Grace Pizzimenti 11 Ursuline Academy 19:37.0 7
8 Hunstad Brooke 12 Cin. St. Ursula Acad. 19:45.9 8
9 Ava Teed 10 Allen Park Cabrini 19:50.0 9

10 Olivia Kindbom 11 Akron SVSM 19:50.4 10
11 Julia Verhoff 11 Mercy McAuley 19:59.3 11
12 Natalie Keller 11 Mt. Notre Dame 20:02.4 12
13 Scott Ellen 12 Cin. St. Ursula Acad. 20:02.4 13
14 Ashley Williams 10 Mercy McAuley 20:04.8 14
15 Savannah Stoutt 11 Sacred Heart

Academy
20:05.5 15

16 Sophia Bruhn 10 Carroll 20:07.8 16
17 Tierney Beatrice 10 Cin. St. Ursula Acad. 20:10.2 17
18 Ruby Gross 9 Carroll 20:16.6 18
19 Allison Ries 10 Canton C.C. 20:28.2 19
20 Amber Peaslee 12 Cham. Julienne 20:30.4 20
21 Olivia Lovan 12 Sacred Heart

Academy
20:33.8 21

22 Keelin Elmer 11 Mercy McAuley 20:35.5 22
23 Annie See 9 Col. DeSales 20:42.2 23
24 Pavloff Grace 11 Cin. St. Ursula Acad. 20:48.4 24
25 Hubert Chloe 10 Cin. St. Ursula Acad. 20:49.1 25
26 Winter Gertrude 11 Cin. St. Ursula Acad. 20:53.7 26
27 Natalie Armbruster 12 Mt. Notre Dame 20:54.0 27
28 Kelley Margaret 11 Cin. St. Ursula Acad. 20:54.2
29 Anna Crispino 10 Sacred Heart

Academy
20:55.9 28

30 Barrett Lockhart 9 Sacred Heart
Academy

20:57.3 29

31 Kaleigh Zimmer 12 Cin. St. Ursula Acad. 20:57.5
32 Mary McCallister 10 Col. DeSales 21:04.7 30
33 Maggie Poor 10 Carroll 21:05.0 31
34 Emma Johnson 10 Sacred Heart

Academy
21:10.1 32

Race 3 - HS Girls Championship - 5K
09/25/21 - 10:00 am

I n d i v i d u a l  R e s u l t s  -  O v e r a l l

 

Place Name Grade Team Time Points
35 Josie Dages 11 Col. DeSales 21:11.2 33
36 Sophie Kemble 12 Mercy McAuley 21:12.1 34
37 Charlotte Delong 10 Cham. Julienne 21:13.8 35
38 Betrice Imber 9 Sacred Heart

Academy
21:14.7

39 Alyssa Smith 11 Sacred Heart
Academy

21:15.1

40 Jessie Streckfuss 12 Seton 21:15.4 36
41 Kylie Spade 12 Badin 21:16.1 37
42 Sara Linduff 12 Ursuline Academy 21:16.4 38
43 Hubert Natalie 11 Cin. St. Ursula Acad. 21:17.8
44 Ava Herrmann 9 Ursuline Academy 21:23.4 39
45 Lily Heath 12 Allen Park Cabrini 21:29.3 40
46 Emma Buelterman 12 Seton 21:31.9 41
47 Ryley Horvath 10 Mt. Notre Dame 21:31.9 42
48 Shanthi Napier 10 Ursuline Academy 21:34.0 43
49 Elle Seeger 12 Mt. Notre Dame 21:34.4 44
50 Kelly Albrinck 12 Mercy McAuley 21:37.5 45
51 Josie Feldman 11 Mercy McAuley 21:46.7 46
52 Molly Fahey 11 Mt. Notre Dame 21:47.7 47
53 Mollie Karwisch 12 Badin 21:51.2 48
54 Lilly Herriot 11 Ursuline Academy 21:53.7 49
55 Allie Streckfuss 12 Seton 21:54.9 50
56 Lyla Soper 9 Sum. Co. Day 21:55.4 51
57 Josie Weaver 9 Sum. Co. Day 21:55.5 52
58 Audrey Callahan 12 Col. DeSales 21:56.9 53
59 Rachel Jarvis 12 Seton 21:58.0 54
60 Scarlett Powell 9 Akron SVSM 21:59.3 55
61 Libby Shoemaker 9 Akron SVSM 21:59.8 56
62 Aislynn Mcvicker 11 Akron SVSM 22:00.0 57
63 Cassie Badinghaus 10 Mt. Notre Dame 22:00.7 58
64 Mary Metzger 10 McNicholas 22:02.0 59
65 Savannah Soule 11 Sacred Heart

Academy
22:02.6

66 Kirsten Krych 10 Mt. Notre Dame 22:03.6 60
67 Sarah Ochs 12 Carroll 22:09.3 61
68 Amanda Braig 10 McNicholas 22:12.2 62
69 Emily Clements 10 Fenwick 22:12.5
70 Abby Jo Leiss 12 Badin 22:17.2 63
71 Gabriella Le 12 Ursuline Academy 22:23.2 64
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Place Name Grade Team Time Points
72 Emily Kuhlman 10 Fenwick 22:25.9
73 Anna Reineck 11 Sum. Co. Day 22:30.9 65
74 Ella Nowc 12 Allen Park Cabrini 22:31.0 66
75 Danielle Tebbe 11 Fenwick 22:31.6
76 Nicole Teed 10 Allen Park Cabrini 22:32.9 67
77 Karley Michel 12 Sum. Co. Day 22:33.8 68
78 Morgan Riley 12 Sum. Co. Day 22:34.6 69
79 Abby Noss 11 Carroll 22:36.3 70
80 Megan Cavanaugh 12 Seton 22:38.3 71
81 Ella Anderson 11 Ursuline Academy 22:39.7 72
82 Ellie Reash 11 Col. DeSales 22:40.3 73
83 Elizabeth Jackson 11 Seton 22:41.9 74
84 Ruby Hagy 10 Fisher Catholic 22:45.1 75
85 Maura Mathews 11 Badin 22:45.2 76
86 Catie Workman 10 Sum. Co. Day 22:47.9 77
87 Audrey Eary 12 Seton 22:49.5 78
88 Skylar Kutcher 12 McNicholas 22:51.4 79
89 Savannah Wilber 10 Mt. Notre Dame 22:51.8
90 Maggie Keenan 12 Mt. Notre Dame 22:55.1
91 Maggie Pariso 9 Akron SVSM 22:58.3 80
92 Marissa Le 11 Ursuline Academy 23:00.3
93 Georgia Bentzel 11 Canton C.C. 23:04.1 81
94 Ellie Moran 12 Sum. Co. Day 23:10.9 82
95 Jill Laub 12 Seton 23:11.0
96 Sydney O'Connor 9 Carroll 23:12.5 83
97 Claire Holcomb 10 Carroll 23:17.5 84
98 Elsie Whitmer 9 Seton 23:18.7
99 Micah Ulm 11 Mt. Notre Dame 23:21.4

100 Eleanor Colaco 9 Badin 23:30.6 85
101 Anna Murray 10 Carroll 23:32.0
102 Lila Moeves 9 McNicholas 23:49.6 86
103 Anna Heitz 9 Mercy McAuley 23:54.9 87
104 Ashley Lucuk 11 Alter 24:03.4 88
105 Audrey Discher 11 Cham. Julienne 24:05.1 89
106 Abby Harold 10 Alter 24:07.7 90
107 Karly Viel 10 Badin 24:08.7 91
108 Lily Wittman 10 Carroll 24:10.0
109 Riley Nelson 11 Sum. Co. Day 24:11.4
110 Tessa Zimmerman 9 Carroll 24:18.2

Race 3 - HS Girls Championship - 5K
09/25/21 - 10:00 am

I n d i v i d u a l  R e s u l t s  -  O v e r a l l

 

Place Name Grade Team Time Points
111 Gracen Competty 11 Canton C.C. 24:22.0 92
112 Adriana Ahrens 9 Carroll 24:25.8
113 Ella Weiss 9 Akron SVSM 24:30.6
114 Brooke Weisbrodt 12 Badin 24:33.3
115 Ashley Leiss 9 Badin 24:34.9
116 Catherine Geyer 12 Badin 24:35.4
117 Lei'aysa Smith 11 Cham. Julienne 24:45.8 93
118 Mara Hellmann 10 Fenwick 24:48.1
119 Lauren Halas 11 Canton C.C. 24:49.5 94
120 Eva Wissman 12 Cham. Julienne 24:52.1 95
121 Abbey Crabtree 9 Fisher Catholic 24:56.2 96
122 Julia Pentasuglio 11 Akron SVSM 24:57.1
123 Anna Leonard 12 Canton C.C. 25:12.6 97
124 Ava Clough 9 Alter 25:23.1 98
125 Marie Hampshire 11 Fisher Catholic 25:23.7 99
126 Lillia Funk 11 Fisher Catholic 25:23.9 100
127 Kylie Jackson 11 Alter 25:25.3 101
128 Ellla Clark 9 Akron SVSM 25:28.5
129 Maggie Schoen 12 Alter 25:31.4 102
130 Lily Stout 10 Sum. Co. Day 25:55.6
131 Katie Dobelhoff 12 Sum. Co. Day 26:03.4
132 Abby Almaguer 12 Sum. Co. Day 26:08.2
133 Savannah Liechty 12 Alter 26:11.7 103
134 Therese Mills 9 Royalmont Academy

High School
26:14.9

135 Ella Brash 10 Allen Park Cabrini 26:22.6 104
136 Reagan Sutton 12 Sum. Co. Day 26:35.4
137 Lowry Cavanaugh 9 Sum. Co. Day 26:47.3
138 Abby Glace 9 McNicholas 26:52.2 105
139 Bernadette Scheiller 11 Royalmont Academy

High School
27:01.4

140 Sophia Nery 9 Sum. Co. Day 27:25.2
141 Annie Peterson 9 Akron SVSM 27:30.2
142 Gianna DeNicolo 9 Sum. Co. Day 27:37.7
143 Sara Miller 11 Cham. Julienne 27:40.4 106
144 Jayda Dixon 10 Fisher Catholic 28:13.3 107
145 Ellie Funk 11 Fisher Catholic 29:05.2 108
146 Hopo Wright 12 Fisher Catholic 29:34.8 109
147 Emily Taylor 12 Fisher Catholic 29:34.9
148 Bridget Baker 12 Sum. Co. Day 30:41.8
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Place Name Grade Team Time Points
149 Shannon Brady 12 Sum. Co. Day 30:42.6
150 Lucia Switalski-Lail 9 Cham. Julienne 30:43.1 110
151 Antonina Pizzo 9 Allen Park Cabrini 31:22.7 111

Race 3 - HS Girls Championship - 5K
09/25/21 - 10:00 am

I n d i v i d u a l  R e s u l t s  -  O v e r a l l
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Place Team Score
Team
Time

Runner
Avg

Avg
Mile

5 Man
Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

1 Cin. St. Ursula Acad. 41 1:40:23 20:05 6:28 1:14 3-5-8-11-14-15-16 3-5-8-11-14-15-16

2 Sacred Heart Academy 43 1:40:20 20:04 6:28 1:46 1-2-10-12-19-20-22 1-2-10-12-18-19-20

3 Mercy McAuley 78 1:43:30 20:42 6:40 1:39 6-9-13-23-34-35-54 6-9-13-21-29-30-42

4 Mt. Notre Dame 109 1:45:51 21:11 6:49 1:46 7-17-31-33-36-40-42 7-17-26-28-31-35-36

5 Ursuline Academy 110 1:45:45 21:09 6:49 2:17 4-27-29-32-37-43-45 4-23-24-27-32-37-39

6 Seton 152 1:49:19 21:52 7:03 1:23 26-30-38-39-44-46-47 22-25-33-34-38-40-41

Race 3 - HS Girls Championship - 5K
09/25/21 - 10:00 am

T e a m  R e s u l t s  -  G o l d
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Place Name Grade Team Time Points
1 Josie Gilvin 12 Sacred Heart

Academy
19:10.2 1

2 Sarah Pape 12 Sacred Heart
Academy

19:33.8 2

3 Stewart Avery 12 Cin. St. Ursula Acad. 19:35.3 3
4 Grace Pizzimenti 11 Ursuline Academy 19:37.0 4
5 Hunstad Brooke 12 Cin. St. Ursula Acad. 19:45.9 5
6 Julia Verhoff 11 Mercy McAuley 19:59.3 6
7 Natalie Keller 11 Mt. Notre Dame 20:02.4 7
8 Scott Ellen 12 Cin. St. Ursula Acad. 20:02.4 8
9 Ashley Williams 10 Mercy McAuley 20:04.8 9

10 Savannah Stoutt 11 Sacred Heart
Academy

20:05.5 10

11 Tierney Beatrice 10 Cin. St. Ursula Acad. 20:10.2 11
12 Olivia Lovan 12 Sacred Heart

Academy
20:33.8 12

13 Keelin Elmer 11 Mercy McAuley 20:35.5 13
14 Pavloff Grace 11 Cin. St. Ursula Acad. 20:48.4 14
15 Hubert Chloe 10 Cin. St. Ursula Acad. 20:49.1 15
16 Winter Gertrude 11 Cin. St. Ursula Acad. 20:53.7 16
17 Natalie Armbruster 12 Mt. Notre Dame 20:54.0 17
18 Kelley Margaret 11 Cin. St. Ursula Acad. 20:54.2
19 Anna Crispino 10 Sacred Heart

Academy
20:55.9 18

20 Barrett Lockhart 9 Sacred Heart
Academy

20:57.3 19

21 Kaleigh Zimmer 12 Cin. St. Ursula Acad. 20:57.5
22 Emma Johnson 10 Sacred Heart

Academy
21:10.1 20

23 Sophie Kemble 12 Mercy McAuley 21:12.1 21
24 Betrice Imber 9 Sacred Heart

Academy
21:14.7

25 Alyssa Smith 11 Sacred Heart
Academy

21:15.1

26 Jessie Streckfuss 12 Seton 21:15.4 22
27 Sara Linduff 12 Ursuline Academy 21:16.4 23
28 Hubert Natalie 11 Cin. St. Ursula Acad. 21:17.8
29 Ava Herrmann 9 Ursuline Academy 21:23.4 24
30 Emma Buelterman 12 Seton 21:31.9 25
31 Ryley Horvath 10 Mt. Notre Dame 21:31.9 26
32 Shanthi Napier 10 Ursuline Academy 21:34.0 27

Race 3 - HS Girls Championship - 5K
09/25/21 - 10:00 am

I n d i v i d u a l  R e s u l t s  -  G o l d

 

Place Name Grade Team Time Points
33 Elle Seeger 12 Mt. Notre Dame 21:34.4 28
34 Kelly Albrinck 12 Mercy McAuley 21:37.5 29
35 Josie Feldman 11 Mercy McAuley 21:46.7 30
36 Molly Fahey 11 Mt. Notre Dame 21:47.7 31
37 Lilly Herriot 11 Ursuline Academy 21:53.7 32
38 Allie Streckfuss 12 Seton 21:54.9 33
39 Rachel Jarvis 12 Seton 21:58.0 34
40 Cassie Badinghaus 10 Mt. Notre Dame 22:00.7 35
41 Savannah Soule 11 Sacred Heart

Academy
22:02.6

42 Kirsten Krych 10 Mt. Notre Dame 22:03.6 36
43 Gabriella Le 12 Ursuline Academy 22:23.2 37
44 Megan Cavanaugh 12 Seton 22:38.3 38
45 Ella Anderson 11 Ursuline Academy 22:39.7 39
46 Elizabeth Jackson 11 Seton 22:41.9 40
47 Audrey Eary 12 Seton 22:49.5 41
48 Savannah Wilber 10 Mt. Notre Dame 22:51.8
49 Maggie Keenan 12 Mt. Notre Dame 22:55.1
50 Marissa Le 11 Ursuline Academy 23:00.3
51 Jill Laub 12 Seton 23:11.0
52 Elsie Whitmer 9 Seton 23:18.7
53 Micah Ulm 11 Mt. Notre Dame 23:21.4
54 Anna Heitz 9 Mercy McAuley 23:54.9 42
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Place Team Score
Team
Time

Runner
Avg

Avg
Mile

5 Man
Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

1 Akron SVSM 51 1:42:36 20:32 6:37 2:38 1-2-5-21-22-23-42 1-2-5-21-22-23-39

2 Carroll 83 1:46:15 21:15 6:51 2:29 6-7-12-25-36-45-46 6-7-12-25-33-42-43

3 Col. DeSales 88 1:47:36 21:32 6:56 1:59 10-11-13-20-37 10-11-13-20-34

4 Badin 98 1:47:43 21:33 6:57 3:13 3-15-17-28-39-47-53 3-15-17-27-36-44-49

5 Sum. Co. Day 128 1:51:31 22:19 7:11 0:40 18-19-30-34-35-40-44 18-19-28-31-32-37-41

6 Allen Park Cabrini 141 1:52:46 22:34 7:16 6:33 4-16-31-33-81-97 4-16-29-30-62-69

7 Cham. Julienne 174 1:55:28 23:06 7:26 4:22 9-14-51-63-66-89-96 9-14-47-51-53-64-68

8 McNicholas 196 1:57:48 23:34 7:35 4:51 24-26-41-49-84 24-26-38-45-63

9 Canton C.C. 205 1:57:57 23:36 7:36 4:45 8-43-57-65-69 8-40-50-52-55

10 Alter 269 2:04:31 24:55 8:01 1:28 50-52-70-73-75-79 46-48-56-59-60-61

11 Fisher Catholic 269 2:06:43 25:21 8:10 5:29 38-67-71-72-90-91-92 35-54-57-58-65-66-67

DNP Fenwick 1:31:59 23:00 7:25 27-29-32-64 4 Runners

DNP Royalmont Academy
High School

53:17 26:39 8:35 80-85 2 Runners

Race 3 - HS Girls Championship - 5K
09/25/21 - 10:00 am

T e a m  R e s u l t s  -  S i l v e r
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Place Name Grade Team Time Points
1 Kate Saum 12 Akron SVSM 19:22.6 1
2 Anne Rea 10 Akron SVSM 19:23.0 2
3 Abby Mathews 9 Badin 19:32.6 3
4 Ava Teed 10 Allen Park Cabrini 19:50.0 4
5 Olivia Kindbom 11 Akron SVSM 19:50.4 5
6 Sophia Bruhn 10 Carroll 20:07.8 6
7 Ruby Gross 9 Carroll 20:16.6 7
8 Allison Ries 10 Canton C.C. 20:28.2 8
9 Amber Peaslee 12 Cham. Julienne 20:30.4 9

10 Annie See 9 Col. DeSales 20:42.2 10
11 Mary McCallister 10 Col. DeSales 21:04.7 11
12 Maggie Poor 10 Carroll 21:05.0 12
13 Josie Dages 11 Col. DeSales 21:11.2 13
14 Charlotte Delong 10 Cham. Julienne 21:13.8 14
15 Kylie Spade 12 Badin 21:16.1 15
16 Lily Heath 12 Allen Park Cabrini 21:29.3 16
17 Mollie Karwisch 12 Badin 21:51.2 17
18 Lyla Soper 9 Sum. Co. Day 21:55.4 18
19 Josie Weaver 9 Sum. Co. Day 21:55.5 19
20 Audrey Callahan 12 Col. DeSales 21:56.9 20
21 Scarlett Powell 9 Akron SVSM 21:59.3 21
22 Libby Shoemaker 9 Akron SVSM 21:59.8 22
23 Aislynn Mcvicker 11 Akron SVSM 22:00.0 23
24 Mary Metzger 10 McNicholas 22:02.0 24
25 Sarah Ochs 12 Carroll 22:09.3 25
26 Amanda Braig 10 McNicholas 22:12.2 26
27 Emily Clements 10 Fenwick 22:12.5
28 Abby Jo Leiss 12 Badin 22:17.2 27
29 Emily Kuhlman 10 Fenwick 22:25.9
30 Anna Reineck 11 Sum. Co. Day 22:30.9 28
31 Ella Nowc 12 Allen Park Cabrini 22:31.0 29
32 Danielle Tebbe 11 Fenwick 22:31.6
33 Nicole Teed 10 Allen Park Cabrini 22:32.9 30
34 Karley Michel 12 Sum. Co. Day 22:33.8 31
35 Morgan Riley 12 Sum. Co. Day 22:34.6 32
36 Abby Noss 11 Carroll 22:36.3 33
37 Ellie Reash 11 Col. DeSales 22:40.3 34
38 Ruby Hagy 10 Fisher Catholic 22:45.1 35
39 Maura Mathews 11 Badin 22:45.2 36

Race 3 - HS Girls Championship - 5K
09/25/21 - 10:00 am

I n d i v i d u a l  R e s u l t s  -  S i l v e r

 

Place Name Grade Team Time Points
40 Catie Workman 10 Sum. Co. Day 22:47.9 37
41 Skylar Kutcher 12 McNicholas 22:51.4 38
42 Maggie Pariso 9 Akron SVSM 22:58.3 39
43 Georgia Bentzel 11 Canton C.C. 23:04.1 40
44 Ellie Moran 12 Sum. Co. Day 23:10.9 41
45 Sydney O'Connor 9 Carroll 23:12.5 42
46 Claire Holcomb 10 Carroll 23:17.5 43
47 Eleanor Colaco 9 Badin 23:30.6 44
48 Anna Murray 10 Carroll 23:32.0
49 Lila Moeves 9 McNicholas 23:49.6 45
50 Ashley Lucuk 11 Alter 24:03.4 46
51 Audrey Discher 11 Cham. Julienne 24:05.1 47
52 Abby Harold 10 Alter 24:07.7 48
53 Karly Viel 10 Badin 24:08.7 49
54 Lily Wittman 10 Carroll 24:10.0
55 Riley Nelson 11 Sum. Co. Day 24:11.4
56 Tessa Zimmerman 9 Carroll 24:18.2
57 Gracen Competty 11 Canton C.C. 24:22.0 50
58 Adriana Ahrens 9 Carroll 24:25.8
59 Ella Weiss 9 Akron SVSM 24:30.6
60 Brooke Weisbrodt 12 Badin 24:33.3
61 Ashley Leiss 9 Badin 24:34.9
62 Catherine Geyer 12 Badin 24:35.4
63 Lei'aysa Smith 11 Cham. Julienne 24:45.8 51
64 Mara Hellmann 10 Fenwick 24:48.1
65 Lauren Halas 11 Canton C.C. 24:49.5 52
66 Eva Wissman 12 Cham. Julienne 24:52.1 53
67 Abbey Crabtree 9 Fisher Catholic 24:56.2 54
68 Julia Pentasuglio 11 Akron SVSM 24:57.1
69 Anna Leonard 12 Canton C.C. 25:12.6 55
70 Ava Clough 9 Alter 25:23.1 56
71 Marie Hampshire 11 Fisher Catholic 25:23.7 57
72 Lillia Funk 11 Fisher Catholic 25:23.9 58
73 Kylie Jackson 11 Alter 25:25.3 59
74 Ellla Clark 9 Akron SVSM 25:28.5
75 Maggie Schoen 12 Alter 25:31.4 60
76 Lily Stout 10 Sum. Co. Day 25:55.6
77 Katie Dobelhoff 12 Sum. Co. Day 26:03.4
78 Abby Almaguer 12 Sum. Co. Day 26:08.2
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Place Name Grade Team Time Points
79 Savannah Liechty 12 Alter 26:11.7 61
80 Therese Mills 9 Royalmont Academy

High School
26:14.9

81 Ella Brash 10 Allen Park Cabrini 26:22.6 62
82 Reagan Sutton 12 Sum. Co. Day 26:35.4
83 Lowry Cavanaugh 9 Sum. Co. Day 26:47.3
84 Abby Glace 9 McNicholas 26:52.2 63
85 Bernadette Scheiller 11 Royalmont Academy

High School
27:01.4

86 Sophia Nery 9 Sum. Co. Day 27:25.2
87 Annie Peterson 9 Akron SVSM 27:30.2
88 Gianna DeNicolo 9 Sum. Co. Day 27:37.7
89 Sara Miller 11 Cham. Julienne 27:40.4 64
90 Jayda Dixon 10 Fisher Catholic 28:13.3 65
91 Ellie Funk 11 Fisher Catholic 29:05.2 66
92 Hopo Wright 12 Fisher Catholic 29:34.8 67
93 Emily Taylor 12 Fisher Catholic 29:34.9
94 Bridget Baker 12 Sum. Co. Day 30:41.8
95 Shannon Brady 12 Sum. Co. Day 30:42.6
96 Lucia Switalski-Lail 9 Cham. Julienne 30:43.1 68
97 Antonina Pizzo 9 Allen Park Cabrini 31:22.7 69

Race 3 - HS Girls Championship - 5K
09/25/21 - 10:00 am

I n d i v i d u a l  R e s u l t s  -  S i l v e r
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